
Pl Bib Pts Name Year Time Pace

Girls Division 1
Team Scores

1.  Marquette                 Team Points -30-
2 231 2 Ella FURE 11 19:44.2 6:21
5 233 5 Maija MAKI-WARNE 12 20:29.1 6:35
6 230 6 Monet ARGEROPOULOS 12 20:35.1 6:37
8 232 8 Evelyn GRANT 9 20:42.2 6:39
9 234 9 Chloe MILLER 12 20:44.9 6:40

15 236 (15) Eryn VEVERKA 10 21:24.2 6:53
24 235 (22) Violet PAPIN 12 22:40.7 7:17

2.  Houghton                 Team Points -32-
1 159 1 Tessa RAUTIOLA 11 19:31.3 6:17
3 158 3 Sela NISKA 9 19:51.8 6:23
4 161 4 Roman TREVINO PETERLIN 12 20:21.0 6:33

11 160 11 Lily ROSS 12 21:09.1 6:48
13 163 13 Norah WOODRUFF 10 21:18.3 6:51
25 157 (23) Romi MATTSON 11 22:43.6 7:18
38 162 (36) Jovie WILLIAMS 11 24:05.1 7:45

3.  Negaunee                 Team Points -114-
10 268 10 Nori KORSMAN 11 20:58.3 6:45
12 270 12 Marlee PLAXCO 12 21:12.9 6:49
17 267 17 Riley CONKLIN 10 21:51.3 7:02
32 271 30 Maija ROBERTS 9 23:33.8 7:35
49 266 45 Emma ARBELIUS 12 25:19.4 8:09
51 269 (46) Olivia ORCHARD 12 25:31.9 8:13
58 272 (52) Kylee VINING 12 26:12.2 8:26

4.  Sault Ste. Marie                 Team Points -115-
14 364 14 Stephanie JONES 11 21:23.8 6:53
16 366 16 Isabelle MCCORD 9 21:29.8 6:55
23 368 21 Regan SPORTE 10 22:34.4 7:15
27 369 25 Isabeau WOODARD 9 23:06.0 7:26
42 365 39 Addyson LABADIE 10 24:27.1 7:52
46 363 (43) Eleanor CAREY 11 25:09.3 8:05
48 367 (44) Elise PROULX 11 25:15.9 8:07
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5.  Calumet                 Team Points -158-
26 31 24 Elli HARJU 9 22:47.7 7:20
28 35 26 Maija KERANEN 11 23:08.7 7:26
30 36 28 Ava POYHONEN 11 23:23.7 7:31
40 34 38 Kiirsi JOHNSON 11 24:18.1 7:49
45 32 42 Claire HARMALA 11 24:51.4 8:00
57 30 (51) Cara HALONEN 11 26:00.6 8:22
60 33 (54) Hannah HEINONEN 11 26:50.4 8:38

6.  Kingsford                 Team Points -159-
7 205 7 Maria MURVICH 9 20:39.0 6:38

31 204 29 Ingrid HOLT 12 23:29.2 7:33
36 206 34 Iona SHILTON 12 23:57.5 7:42
44 209 41 Olivia WESCOTT 11 24:50.0 7:59
54 208 48 Ivy VAN OOYEN 11 25:44.1 8:17
55 207 (49) Whitney SIREN 12 25:46.7 8:17
67 203 (60) Clara ANDERSON 12 30:57.5 9:57

7.  Powers North Central                 Team Points -181-
18 317 18 Hope VARONI 12 21:52.2 7:02
29 314 27 Callie FLAGSTADT 11 23:12.7 7:28
34 315 32 Isabelle JOHNSON 12 23:45.8 7:38
52 318 47 Mckenzie WALTERS 10 25:38.5 8:15
63 313 57 Madalynn CORRIGAN 12 27:46.0 8:56
65 316 (58) Laila KING 12 27:59.5 9:00

8.  Gladstone                 Team Points -186-
20 124 19 Joselyn MILLS 10 22:21.2 7:11
33 125 31 Payton TAKKUNEN 11 23:43.8 7:38
35 122 33 Lexi GILBERT 11 23:48.4 7:39
56 119 50 Maria AVILES 12 25:47.9 8:18
59 121 53 Hannah CLAYCOMB 12 26:28.8 8:31
61 123 (55) Kristy KARL 12 27:20.6 8:48
66 120 (59) Yazmine BERRIOS 11 28:25.3 9:08

9.  Ishpeming Westwood                 Team Points -188-
22 192 20 Addy HALLUM 11 22:31.6 7:15
37 194 35 Madeline RYE 11 24:02.2 7:44
39 195 37 Lexi THIBEAULT 12 24:11.1 7:47
43 193 40 Oni HEINZEL 10 24:39.6 7:56
62 191 56 Kaitlyn GREGORICH 11 27:29.2 8:50
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Non-Scoring Teams

*  Escanaba                 Team Points --
50 93 (<5) Grace HAMLIN 12 25:21.9 8:09
21 94 (<5) Mary HOOK 12 22:26.4 7:13
53 96 (<5) Ashley SPREITZER 9 25:39.4 8:15
64 97 (<5) Sophie WEAVER 12 27:49.0 8:57

*  Menominee                 Team Points --
68 243 (<5) Eden ALLEN 9 31:30.7 10:08
19 244 (<5) Winley BRANDT 10 22:19.2 7:11
47 245 (<5) Kaelyn DOUBEK 10 25:11.9 8:06
41 246 (<5) Lilliana REVALL 10 24:25.1 7:51
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Pl Pts Bib Name Year Team 1M 2M 3M Finish Pace

Girls Division 1
1 1 159 Tessa RAUTIOLA 11 Houghton 5:55.4 12:26.6 18:55.7 19:31.3 6:17
2 2 231 Ella FURE 11 Marquette 6:00.3 12:35.4 19:10.9 19:44.2 6:21
3 3 158 Sela NISKA 9 Houghton 6:00.2 12:34.7 19:13.8 19:51.8 6:23
4 4 161 Roman TREVINO PETERLIN 12 Houghton 6:00.7 12:35.1 19:36.6 20:21.0 6:33
5 5 233 Maija MAKI-WARNE 12 Marquette 6:03.9 12:55.8 19:57.0 20:29.1 6:35
6 6 230 Monet ARGEROPOULOS 12 Marquette 6:22.7 13:21.9 19:59.9 20:35.1 6:37
7 7 205 Maria MURVICH 9 Kingsford 6:03.8 13:11.3 20:04.3 20:39.0 6:38
8 8 232 Evelyn GRANT 9 Marquette 6:18.0 13:19.8 20:03.2 20:42.2 6:39
9 9 234 Chloe MILLER 12 Marquette 6:12.6 13:14.4 20:10.4 20:44.9 6:40

10 10 268 Nori KORSMAN 11 Negaunee 6:18.5 13:27.7 20:26.5 20:58.3 6:45
11 11 160 Lily ROSS 12 Houghton 6:14.0 13:26.6 20:35.2 21:09.1 6:48
12 12 270 Marlee PLAXCO 12 Negaunee 6:18.3 13:27.3 20:36.2 21:12.9 6:49
13 13 163 Norah WOODRUFF 10 Houghton 6:14.8 13:26.8 20:39.9 21:18.3 6:51
14 14 364 Stephanie JONES 11 Sault Ste. Marie 6:33.1 13:45.5 20:45.9 21:23.8 6:53
15 (15) 236 Eryn VEVERKA 10 Marquette 6:24.5 13:38.1 20:51.2 21:24.2 6:53
16 16 366 Isabelle MCCORD 9 Sault Ste. Marie 6:33.2 13:45.9 20:52.8 21:29.8 6:55
17 17 267 Riley CONKLIN 10 Negaunee 6:33.1 13:58.6 21:21.0 21:51.3 7:02
18 18 317 Hope VARONI 12 Powers North Central 6:33.6 13:48.9 21:16.1 21:52.2 7:02
19 (<5) 244 Winley BRANDT 10 Menominee 6:35.2 14:05.7 21:42.9 22:19.2 7:11
20 19 124 Joselyn MILLS 10 Gladstone 7:00.0 14:23.5 21:42.3 22:21.2 7:11
21 (<5) 94 Mary HOOK 12 Escanaba 6:44.9 14:17.0 21:48.0 22:26.4 7:13
22 20 192 Addy HALLUM 11 Ishpeming Westwood 6:38.6 14:11.5 21:53.3 22:31.6 7:15
23 21 368 Regan SPORTE 10 Sault Ste. Marie 6:45.6 14:17.5 21:57.4 22:34.4 7:15
24 (22) 235 Violet PAPIN 12 Marquette 6:48.9 14:25.2 22:06.6 22:40.7 7:17
25 (23) 157 Romi MATTSON 11 Houghton 6:54.1 14:29.6 22:10.6 22:43.6 7:18
26 24 31 Elli HARJU 9 Calumet 6:56.2 14:30.6 22:11.2 22:47.7 7:20
27 25 369 Isabeau WOODARD 9 Sault Ste. Marie 7:11.4 14:53.9 22:32.5 23:06.0 7:26
28 26 35 Maija KERANEN 11 Calumet 6:57.8 14:38.0 22:29.2 23:08.7 7:26
29 27 314 Callie FLAGSTADT 11 Powers North Central 6:46.7 14:46.5 22:35.5 23:12.7 7:28
30 28 36 Ava POYHONEN 11 Calumet 7:04.7 14:59.6 22:40.7 23:23.7 7:31
31 29 204 Ingrid HOLT 12 Kingsford 6:57.0 15:03.9 22:51.7 23:29.2 7:33
32 30 271 Maija ROBERTS 9 Negaunee 7:07.1 15:08.9 22:57.0 23:33.8 7:35
33 31 125 Payton TAKKUNEN 11 Gladstone 7:13.2 15:11.7 23:09.6 23:43.8 7:38
34 32 315 Isabelle JOHNSON 12 Powers North Central 7:06.4 15:09.9 23:06.9 23:45.8 7:38
35 33 122 Lexi GILBERT 11 Gladstone 7:17.5 15:11.7 23:05.9 23:48.4 7:39
36 34 206 Iona SHILTON 12 Kingsford 7:05.5 15:07.6 23:20.7 23:57.5 7:42
37 35 194 Madeline RYE 11 Ishpeming Westwood 7:19.0 15:21.7 23:22.3 24:02.2 7:44
38 (36) 162 Jovie WILLIAMS 11 Houghton 7:06.2 15:16.4 23:28.1 24:05.1 7:45
39 37 195 Lexi THIBEAULT 12 Ishpeming Westwood 7:07.6 15:22.1 23:29.4 24:11.1 7:47
40 38 34 Kiirsi JOHNSON 11 Calumet 7:10.6 15:23.3 23:37.1 24:18.1 7:49
41 (<5) 246 Lilliana REVALL 10 Menominee 7:16.9 15:40.0 23:46.6 24:25.1 7:51
42 39 365 Addyson LABADIE 10 Sault Ste. Marie 7:24.4 15:38.4 23:50.0 24:27.1 7:52
43 40 193 Oni HEINZEL 10 Ishpeming Westwood 7:27.8 15:38.6 24:02.3 24:39.6 7:56
44 41 209 Olivia WESCOTT 11 Kingsford 7:16.0 16:02.0 24:14.6 24:50.0 7:59
45 42 32 Claire HARMALA 11 Calumet 7:18.4 15:43.8 24:10.3 24:51.4 8:00
46 (43) 363 Eleanor CAREY 11 Sault Ste. Marie 7:30.6 16:00.1 24:26.3 25:09.3 8:05
47 (<5) 245 Kaelyn DOUBEK 10 Menominee 7:27.3 15:49.5 24:30.0 25:11.9 8:06
48 (44) 367 Elise PROULX 11 Sault Ste. Marie 7:22.3 15:47.7 24:30.3 25:15.9 8:07
49 45 266 Emma ARBELIUS 12 Negaunee 7:35.4 16:02.0 24:33.7 25:19.4 8:09
50 (<5) 93 Grace HAMLIN 12 Escanaba 7:17.0 15:56.2 24:39.3 25:21.9 8:09
51 (46) 269 Olivia ORCHARD 12 Negaunee 7:35.6 16:10.1 24:50.4 25:31.9 8:13
52 47 318 Mckenzie WALTERS 10 Powers North Central 8:08.3 16:47.7 25:03.2 25:38.5 8:15
53 (<5) 96 Ashley SPREITZER 9 Escanaba 7:39.5 16:22.2 24:58.8 25:39.4 8:15
54 48 208 Ivy VAN OOYEN 11 Kingsford 7:26.7 16:23.0 25:07.8 25:44.1 8:17
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55 (49) 207 Whitney SIREN 12 Kingsford 7:35.1 16:19.4 25:06.9 25:46.7 8:17
56 50 119 Maria AVILES 12 Gladstone 7:50.5 16:26.7 25:00.7 25:47.9 8:18
57 (51) 30 Cara HALONEN 11 Calumet 7:21.4 16:09.1 25:16.0 26:00.6 8:22
58 (52) 272 Kylee VINING 12 Negaunee 7:36.4 16:23.6 25:29.1 26:12.2 8:26
59 53 121 Hannah CLAYCOMB 12 Gladstone 7:53.2 16:48.5 25:40.8 26:28.8 8:31
60 (54) 33 Hannah HEINONEN 11 Calumet 7:21.2 16:40.8 26:06.4 26:50.4 8:38
61 (55) 123 Kristy KARL 12 Gladstone 7:44.6 17:09.6 26:26.7 27:20.6 8:48
62 56 191 Kaitlyn GREGORICH 11 Ishpeming Westwood 7:50.7 16:47.7 26:45.7 27:29.2 8:50
63 57 313 Madalynn CORRIGAN 12 Powers North Central 8:00.0 17:23.0 26:54.5 27:46.0 8:56
64 (<5) 97 Sophie WEAVER 12 Escanaba 8:04.7 17:29.6 27:05.3 27:49.0 8:57
65 (58) 316 Laila KING 12 Powers North Central 8:03.5 17:37.0 27:10.9 27:59.5 9:00
66 (59) 120 Yazmine BERRIOS 11 Gladstone 8:19.3 18:02.5 27:36.3 28:25.3 9:08
67 (60) 203 Clara ANDERSON 12 Kingsford 8:53.9 19:17.0 30:00.2 30:57.5 9:57
68 (<5) 243 Eden ALLEN 9 Menominee 8:42.4 19:40.5 30:12.4 31:30.7 10:08

DNS (DNS) 95 Alisha MABIE 12 Escanaba DNS

Number of records: 69
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